UA741
SGS-THOMSON
M D © l3 ® i l L i ( ^ I H I ® R ! I D © t
GENERAL-PURPOSE SINGLE OP-AMPs
■ LARGE INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE
« NO LATCH-UP
.  HIGH GAIN
■ SHORT-CIRCUIT PROTECTION

LCC20
(Tricecop (LCC))
ORDER CODES
Part
Number
Tem perature
Range
Package
H J GC N
N
14 D
UA741C/E 0 °C to + 70 °C • • • • •
UA741I -4 0  °C to + 105 °C • • •
UA741M /A —55 °C to + 125 °C • • •
Note : Hi-Rel Versions Available
Examples : UA741CN, UA741IH
PIN CONNECTIONS (top views)
DIP8CERDIP8
S08
1 - Offset null
2 - Inverting input
3 - Non-inverting input
4 - Vcc
T099
8
5 - Offset null
6 - Output
7 - Vcc
8 - NC
LCC20 DIP14
1 - NC
2 - Offset
null
3 - NC
4 - NC
5 - Inverting input
6 - NC
7 - Non-inverting input
8 - NC
9 -  NC
11- NC
12- Offset null
13- NC
14- NC
15- Output
16- NC
17- Vcc
18- NC
19- NC
20- NC
]  14
3  13
312
]n
3 io
3 9
3 8
1 - NC
2 -  NC
3 - Offset null
4 - Inverting
input
5 - Non-invertrc
input
6 -  Vcc
7 -  NC
8- NC
9 - Offset r&4
10- Ou*x*
11- Vcc
12- NC
13- NC
14- NC